
Male Female Total
1 2 3 4 5

Mamit 1 1 2 733

Kolasib 0 1 1 673

Aizawl 17 1 18 4203

Champhai 3 1 4 951

Serchhip 0 1 1 247

Lunglei 2 2 4 804

Lawngtlai 2 2 4 1295

Siaha 3 0 3 321

Saitual 0 0 0 173

Khawzawl 1 1 2 104

Hnahthial 0 0 0 91

Total 29 10 39 9595

No. of Registration Unit
No. of Reports 

Submitted

869 796

Level of Reporting

Percentage Level of 

Reporting

91.60%

DAILY REPORT OF BIRTHS

MIZORAM

Date of Reporting : 28/07/2022

Reporting Period : 27/07/2022 (00:00 to 24:00 hrs)

District/Mizoram
No. of Births Cumulative

(Since 01/01/2022)



Sl No. District 
No. of 

Covid Death

1 Mamit 0

2 Kolasib 0

3 Aizawl 1

4 Champhai 0

5 Serchhip 0

6 Lunglei 0

7 Lawngtlai 0

8 Siaha 0

9 Saitual 0

10 Khawzawl 0

11 Hnahthial 0

1

32

COVID - 19 DEATH, 

MIZORAM

Total Death
(Cumulative as on 7:00 am)

22

43

452

8

District Total 709

35

49

28

21

14

5


