DAILY REPORT OF BIRTHS

MIZORAM

Date of Reporting: 28/07/2022

Reporting Period: 27/07/2022 (00:00 to 24:00 hrs)

District/Mizoram	No. of Births			Cumulative
District/Witzoram	Male	Female	Total	(Since 01/01/2022)
1	2	3	4	5
Mamit	1	1	2	733
Kolasib	0	1	1	673
Aizawl	17	1	18	4203
Champhai	3	1	4	951
Serchhip	0	1	1	247
Lunglei	2	2	4	804
Lawngtlai	2	2	4	1295
Siaha	3	0	3	321
Saitual	0	0	0	173
Khawzawl	1	1	2	104
Hnahthial	0	0	0	91
Total	29	10	39	9595
Level of Reporting	No. of Registration Unit	No. of Reports Submitted	Percentage Level of Reporting	
	869	796	91.60%	

COVID - 19 DEATH, MIZORAM					
Sl No.	District	No. of Covid Death	Total Death (Cumulative as on 7:00 am)		
1	Mamit	0	22		
2	Kolasib	0	43		
3	Aizawl	1	452		
4	Champhai	0	32		
5	Serchhip	0	35		
6	Lunglei	0	49		
7	Lawngtlai	0	28		
8	Siaha	0	21		
9	Saitual	0	14		
10	Khawzawl	0	5		
11	Hnahthial	0	8		
District Total		1	709		